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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/29/2024 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 
Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Contractors PAC 

Finance Address: 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 
Filing Report Address2: 

City: Topeka Zip: 66612 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 266-4152 

Party Committee PAC 

• SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024) 
', ,., 'c , '"' , n ' • ❖ '<-' "'' ,,,,,,,._ 

• l .CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $78,203.37 

21TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/Rrint $191,887.66'. 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 iSi<\SH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 ;IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

, 7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) $270,091.03 
,.,,. '" "" ' ,, 

$79,488.75, 

;Subtract Line 4 from 3) $190,602.28. 

(Schedule B) view/Rrint $0.00 

1 (Schedule D) view/P.rint $0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 7/31/2024 8:39:25 AM 
Signature of Treasurer: Orville Spray 
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Contractors PAC

Date

07/18/24

07/17/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

07/16/24

Name and Address

Kansans for a Democratic House
PO Box 2083
Topeka KS 66601

Senate Democrat Committee
PO Box 1811
Topeka KS 66601

Marty Long
817N Joyce St
Ulysses KS 67880

Dawn Wolf
600 N. Putnam St.
Bennington KS 67422

Jill Ward
999 N Silver Springs Blvd
Wichita KS 67212

Angel Roeser
5830 Players Terrace
#26
Manhattan KS 66503

Eli Komianik
703 Logan St.
Alta Vista KS 66834

Angela Stiens
5409Aminda
Shawnee KS 66226

Brooklyn Mosley
908 Rhode Island
Lawrence KS 66044

Suzanne Wilke

1621 New Hampshire

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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07/02/24

06/12/24

06/11/24

06/07/24

05/30/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

05/28/24

04/30/24

Lawrence KS 66044

Wendling, Noe, Nelson & Johnson
534 S. Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Build Kansas Jobs PAC
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Governmental Ethics
Commission
901 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

ALS Association Mid America
Chapter
6405 MetcalfAve
Ste 205
Mission KS 66202

Corefirst Bank & Tmst
3035 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66611

Republican House Campaign
Committee

PO Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Republican Senatorial
Committee

PO Box 2663
Topeka KS 66601

Mike Argabright
1154 Road 60
Olpe KS 66865

Ken Titus

8727 Kinzie Jo Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Stephen Owens
PO Box 606
Hesston KS 67062

Alexis Simmons
212 SW Country Club Dr
Topeka KS 66611

Corefirst Bank & Tmst

3035 SWTopeka Blvd

Miscellaneous

Donation/Contrib

Filing Fee Registration Fee

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses credit card
transactions

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Fundraising Expenses credit card
transactions

$1,100.00

$750.00

$750.00

$625.00

$699.83

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$488.29
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04/19/24

04/18/24

04/17/24

04/02/24

04/01/24

03/25/24

03/19/24

02/27/24

02/06/24

01/31/24

01/30/24

01/30/24

Topeka KS 66611

Funjet Vacations
8907 N Port Washington Rd
Ste 100
Milwaukee WI 53217

US Treasury
PO Box 932300
Louisville KY 40293

State of Kansas
915SWHamsonSt
Topeka KS 66699

Cyms Hotel
920 South Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Stephanie Mullholland
3 510 Randolph Ave
Topeka KS 66611

Woolly Farms Foundation
N/A
Meriden KS 66512

Bergen's Art LLC

2001SWBriarwoodCt
Salina KS 67401

Copy Center
305 E. 17thSt.SteC
Topeka KS 66607

Giveback Sports
955 Pavilion St
Cincinnati KS 45202

Corefirst Bank & Tmst

3035 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66611

Mastery Movers
2001 SWBriarwoodCt
Topeka KS 66611

Tyler Dehn
6622 Central Park Ave

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses credit card
transactions

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner

$4,818.911

$284.00

$54.00

$827.731

$237.56

$560.00

$2,458.13

$1,038.93

$14,885.00

$1,642.531

$413.001

$10,000.001
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01/30/24

01/30/24

01/30/24

01/25/24

01/23/24

01/16/24

01/09/24

BelAire KS 67226

Rocky Seybert
3600 19th
Great Bend KS 67530

Kizmin Wilson
3600 19th
Oakley KS 67748

Jarret Gowdy
3709 S. West St
Wichita KS 67217

Wheeling n' Dealing

733 NE Colleen Dr.
Lee Summit KS 64086

Michael White
5908 SW Clarion Lane
Topeka KS 66610

Colbert Hills Golf Club
5200 Colbert Hills Dr.
Manhattan KS 66503

Wendling, Noe, Nelson & Johnson
534 S. Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner

Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner

Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous Tax filings

$750.001

$500.001

$250.00

$2,885.00

$758.00

$2,063.41

$2,500.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$78839.32

$649.43

$79488.75
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