## Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Contractors PAC

Finance Address: 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66612

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 266-4152

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$78,203.37
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$191,887.66
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$270,091.03
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$79,488.75
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$190,602.28
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/31/2024 8:39:25 AM

Signature of Treasurer: Orville Spray

Print this form or Go Back

## Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE C**

## **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

**Committee:** Kansas Contractors PAC

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
07/18/24	Kansans for a Democratic House PO Box 2083 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
07/17/24	Senate Democrat Committee PO Box 1811 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
07/16/24	Marty Long 817 N Joyce St Ulysses KS 67880	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Dawn Wolf 600 N. Putnam St. Bennington KS 67422	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Jill Ward 999 N Silver Springs Blvd Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Angel Roeser 5830 Players Terrace #26 Manhattan KS 66503	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Eli Kormanik 703 Logan St. Alta Vista KS 66834	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Angela Stiens 5409 Aminda Shawnee KS 66226	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Brooklyn Mosley 908 Rhode Island Lawrence KS 66044	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
07/16/24	Suzanne Wilke 1621 New Hampshire	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00

	Lawrence KS 66044		
07/02/24	Wendling, Noe, Nelson & Johnson 534 S. Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Miscellaneous	\$1,100.00
06/12/24	Build Kansas Jobs PAC 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Donation/Contrib	\$750.00
06/11/24	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Registration Fee	\$750.00
06/07/24	ALS Association Mid America Chapter 6405 Metcalf Ave Ste 205 Mission KS 66202	Fundraising Expenses	\$625.00
05/30/24	Corefirst Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66611	Fundraising Expenses credit card transactions	\$699.83
05/28/24	Republican House Campaign Committee PO Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
05/28/24	Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee PO Box 2663 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
05/28/24	Mike Argabright 1154 Road 60 Olpe KS 66865	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
05/28/24	Ken Titus 8727 Kinzie Jo Way Manhattan KS 66502	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
05/28/24	Stephen Owens PO Box 606 Hesston KS 67062	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
05/28/24	Alexis Simmons 212 SW Country Club Dr Topeka KS 66611	Donation/Contrib	\$500.00
04/30/24	Corefirst Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd	Fundraising Expenses credit card transactions	\$488.29

	Topeka KS 66611		
04/19/24	Funjet Vacations 8907 N Port Washington Rd Ste 100 Milwaukee WI 53217	Fundraising Expenses	\$4,818.91
04/18/24°	US Treasury PO Box 932300 Louisville KY 40293	Miscellaneous	\$284.00
04/17/24	State of Kansas 915 SW Harrison St Topeka KS 66699	Miscellaneous	\$54.00
04/02/24	Cyrus Hotel 920 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Fundraising Expenses	\$827.73
04/01/24	Stephanie Mullholland 3510 Randolph Ave Topeka KS 66611	Fundraising Expenses	\$237.56
03/25/24	Woolly Farms Foundation N/A Meriden KS 66512	Fundraising Expenses	\$560.00
03/19/24	Bergen's Art LLC 2001 SW Briarwood Ct Salina KS 67401	Fundraising Expenses	\$2,458.13
02/27/24	Copy Center 305 E. 17th St. Ste C Topeka KS 66607	Fundraising Expenses	\$1,038.93
02/06/24	Giveback Sports 955 Pavilion St Cincinnati KS 45202	Fundraising Expenses	\$14,885.00
01/31/24	Corefirst Bank & Trust 3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66611	Fundraising Expenses credit card transactions	\$1,642.53
01/30/24	Mastery Movers 2001 SW Briarwood Ct Topeka KS 66611	Fundraising Expenses	\$413.00
01/30/24	Tyler Dehn 6622 Central Park Ave	Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner	\$10,000.00

/11/24, 12:33 PM   	Bel Aire KS 67226	Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
01/30/24	Rocky Seybert 3600 19th Great Bend KS 67530	Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner	\$750.00
01/30/24	Kizmin Wilson 3600 19th Oakley KS 67748	Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner	\$500.00
01/30/24	Jarret Gowdy 3709 S. West St Wichita KS 67217	Fundraising Expenses Raffle winner	\$250.00
01/25/24	Wheeling n' Dealing 733 NE Colleen Dr. Lee Summit KS 64086	Fundraising Expenses	\$2,885.00
01/23/24	Michael White 5908 SW Clarion Lane Topeka KS 66610	Fundraising Expenses	\$758.00
01/16/24	Colbert Hills Golf Club 5200 Colbert Hills Dr. Manhattan KS 66503	Fundraising Expenses	\$2,063.41
01/09/24	Wendling, Noe, Nelson & Johnson 534 S. Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Miscellaneous Tax filings	\$2,500.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$78839.32	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$649.43
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$79488.75

Print this form or Go Back